TET: Explanation for difference in profit after tax in financial statement compared to audited financial statement 2013 (consolidated)
Northern Textiles and Garments Joint Stock Company explained the difference in profit after tax in financial statement compared to audited financial statement in 2013 (consolidated) approved on 24 March 2014 as follows:
	Indicators
	Financial statement 2013
	Audited financial statement 2013
	Difference
	Difference %

	Profit before tax
	5,399,559,049
	3,858,403,083
	1,541,155,966
	39.94%

	Corporate income tax
	1,674,594,005
	1,140,038,577
	534,555,428
	46.89%

	Profit after tax
	3,724,965,044
	2,718,364,506
	1,006,600,538
	37.03%


Reasons: 

1. Provision for inventory depreciation 2013 of Northern Textiles and Garments One Member Co., Ltd No. II was VND 345,857,938
2. Additional extraction for land rental was VND 1,195,298,028
3. Remission of corporate income tax was VND 534,555,428
